
McAuley Aquatic Center -Georgia Tech - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:46 AM  9/29/2018  Page 1

2018-19 Georgia Tech White and Gold Meet - 9/27/2018 to 9/28/2018

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

GT: 1:30.73 2017 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Wang, Lyons, Branton, Kitchens

Pool: 1:28.18 2015 North Carolina State Universit

L Poli, K Duffield, A Koletic, E Bonnema

A1:28.61

B1:29.36

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWHTE-GA1 1:36.27   11.0

Best, Lila C SR Branton, Laura E SR

Macgregor, Catriona K SO Paschal, Allie L SO

24.59 24.58 23.3423.76

AGOLD-GA2 1:39.55   4.0

Williams, Jami M FR Long, Camille D SO

Wallace, Lindsay M JR Gilbert, Sara A SR

25.21 24.92 24.4624.96

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

GT: 1:17.84 2009 Georgia Institute of Technolog

M. Sousa, N. Plummer, N. Copeland, G. Robberson

Pool: 1:15.62 2015 North Carolina State Universit

S Bilis, R Held, A Schiellerup, D Williams

A1:17.41

B1:18.11

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWHTE-GA1 1:23.84   11.0

Pastel, Aidan C JR Zhi, Albert SO

Branscombe, Tyler G FR Lim, Darren F FR

21.44 20.94 20.2521.21

AGOLD-GA2 1:29.65   4.0

Vater, Jonathan D SO Jacobs, Daniel A FR

Russell, Cale A FR Wakeland, Clark D FR

21.97 22.18 20.8124.69

 
#3  Women 200 Yard IM

GT: 1:59.88 2017 Chiara Ruiu

Pool: 1:54.03 2008 Dagny Knutson

A1:54.31

B1:59.94

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHTE-GA SOMacgregor, Catriona K1 2:05.70   9.0

27.42 31.43 31.0035.85

GOLD-GA JRHepler, Kristen A2 2:07.36   4.0

27.95 33.08 29.4536.88

WHTE-GA FRWilliams, Nicole M3 2:09.02   3.0

28.32 33.37 30.7036.63

 
#4  Men 200 Yard IM

GT: 1:42.79 2009 Gal Nevo

Pool: 1:40.08 2006 Ryan Lochte

A1:41.34

B1:46.77

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHTE-GA FRDoan, Tanner T1 1:54.92   9.0

25.09 28.38 26.9234.53

GOLD-GA JRSlanschek, Tim M2 1:55.69   4.0

24.74 29.50 27.4534.00

GOLD-GA SRPortillo, Jp E3 1:56.30   3.0

25.12 29.85 28.3832.95

WHTE-GA FRMunoz, Gabriel4 1:58.78   2.0

24.80 30.25 28.0035.73

WHTE-GA SOPumputis, Caio R--- SCR

 
#5  Women 500 Yard Free

GT: 4:44.98 2018 Emily Ilgenfritz

Pool: 4:35.63 2007 Mary Descenza

A4:36.30

B4:47.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHTE-GA JRIlgenfritz, Emily R1 4:54.34   9.0

26.94 29.31 29.8929.74

30.07 30.04 29.98 29.82

29.47 29.08

WHTE-GA FRJohnson, Morgan M2 5:03.25   4.0

27.57 30.01 30.8530.61

30.75 30.72 30.72 30.75

31.21 30.06

GOLD-GA SOLong, Camille D3 5:04.53   3.0

28.25 30.24 31.1030.55

30.99 30.70 31.01 31.04

30.76 29.89

WHTE-GA FRHadd, Maddie W4 5:05.40   2.0

28.46 30.57 31.0530.92

30.96 30.81 30.93 30.66

30.74 30.30

GOLD-GA JRWallace, Lindsay M5 5:06.49   1.0

28.50 30.74 30.7530.71

30.92 30.97 30.97 31.16

31.41 30.36

GOLD-GA FRMoran, Macleary R6 5:06.70

28.27 30.25 31.0330.75

31.38 31.20 31.34 31.27

31.45 29.76

 
#6  Men 500 Yard Free

GT: 4:18.78 2017 Colton M Williamson

Pool: 4:08.60 2008 Peter Vanderkaay

A4:12.22

B4:23.34

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHTE-GA SOPumputis, Caio R1 4:33.74   9.0

24.12 27.10 27.9227.63

27.26 27.20 27.35 27.69

28.98 28.49

GOLD-GA JRKoski, Joonas A2 4:39.45   4.0

25.16 27.55 28.0227.97

28.20 28.23 27.74 28.40

29.07 29.11

WHTE-GA JRDay, Brennan P3 4:41.07   3.0

26.02 28.27 28.6628.83

28.51 28.25 28.29 28.60

28.16 27.48

GOLD-GA FRWakeland, Clark D4 4:43.65   2.0

25.50 28.72 28.3228.81

28.37 28.81 28.52 28.82

29.24 28.54

GOLD-GA FRRussell, Cale A5 4:45.15   1.0

25.76 27.79 29.1828.83

29.10 29.00 29.27 29.23

28.77 28.22

GOLD-GA FRJacobs, Daniel A6 x4:46.85

26.26 28.29 28.9129.16

29.06 28.95 29.05 29.54

29.56 28.07

WHTE-GA JRWhalen, Austin J7 4:55.37

25.88 28.40 29.8629.21

30.19 30.16 30.43 30.70

30.69 29.85

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Breast

GT: 1:01.21 2017 Chiara Ruiu

Pool: 58.74 2011 Jessica Hardy

A58.79

B1:01.84

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHTE-GA FRWilliams, Nicole M1 1:05.46   9.0

31.45 34.01

WHTE-GA SRIlie, Florina2 1:06.73   4.0

31.94 34.79

GOLD-GA SOShuford, Julia E3 1:08.32   3.0

32.31 36.01

GOLD-GA JRHepler, Kristen A--- NS

GOLD-GA FRWilliams, Jami M--- SCR

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Breast

GT: 52.86 2009 Mickey Malul

Pool: 51.82 2008 Michael Alexandrov

A51.73

B54.27

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHTE-GA SOZhi, Albert1 57.24   9.0

26.72 30.52

GOLD-GA SOYang, Jonathan K2 57.42   4.0

27.45 29.97

GOLD-GA SRPortillo, Jp E3 58.71   3.0

28.08 30.63

WHTE-GA FRDoan, Tanner T4 59.94   2.0

29.03 30.91

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Back

GT: 1:56.42 2017 Carrie R Lee

Pool: 1:49.87 2015 Courtney Bartholomew

A1:50.50

B1:57.11

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHTE-GA SOPaschal, Allie L1 2:01.00   9.0

28.22 30.42 31.1731.19

GOLD-GA JRLee, Caroline R2 2:05.45   4.0

28.95 31.34 33.4031.76
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Results
(#9  Women 200 Yard Back)

WHTE-GA SOMauldin, Grace E3 2:05.87   3.0

29.33 31.85 32.3132.38

GOLD-GA FRWilliams, Jami M4 2:06.94   2.0

29.81 31.96 32.2232.95

 
#10  Men 200 Yard Back

GT: 1:41.89 2018 Colton Williamson

Pool: 1:36.81 2007 Ryan Lochte

A1:39.38

B1:45.04

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GOLD-GA JRKoski, Joonas A1 1:54.09   9.0

27.48 29.57 28.8028.24

WHTE-GA JRDay, Brennan P2 1:58.12   4.0

28.03 29.96 29.8230.31

WHTE-GA FRMunoz, Gabriel3 1:59.37   3.0

28.08 30.44 29.9230.93

WHTE-GA FRDoan, Tanner T4 2:01.64   2.0

27.95 29.92 31.9231.85

WHTE-GA SRWilliamson, Colton M--- SCR

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Free

GT: 48.21 2018 Iris Wang

Pool: 46.85 2011 Natalie Coughlin

A47.35

B49.51

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GOLD-GA SONugent, Celine E1 52.39   9.0

25.21 27.18

WHTE-GA JRIlgenfritz, Emily R2 52.65   4.0

25.19 27.46

GOLD-GA SRGilbert, Sara A3 52.72   3.0

25.50 27.22

GOLD-GA SOLong, Camille D4 54.24   2.0

26.48 27.76

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Free

GT: 42.30 2015 Andrew W. Kosic

Pool: 41.75 2008 William Copeland

A41.88

B43.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHTE-GA FRLim, Darren F1 45.19   9.0

21.79 23.40

GOLD-GA SODaniel, Austin C2 45.98   4.0

21.64 24.34

GOLD-GA SOMiles, Corben J3 46.24   3.0

22.25 23.99

WHTE-GA FRBranscombe, Tyler G4 46.51   2.0

22.46 24.05

GOLD-GA SOMurray, Jeffrey A5 46.58   1.0

22.03 24.55

GOLD-GA SOVater, Jonathan D6 x47.89

22.96 24.93

WHTE-GA JRPastel, Aidan C7 48.64

23.18 25.46

 
#13  Women 200 Yard Fly

GT: 1:57.47 2017 Laura Branton

Pool: 1:52.48 2007 Mary Descenza

A1:53.48

B1:59.23

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHTE-GA SRBest, Lila C1 2:05.12   9.0

27.52 30.88 34.0932.63

GOLD-GA JRMiller, Chloe G2 2:06.03   4.0

27.81 31.68 33.4833.06

WHTE-GA SRBranton, Laura E3 2:10.11   3.0

29.99 31.77 34.7633.59

GOLD-GA FRMoran, Macleary R4 2:23.28   2.0

30.46 33.15 38.3541.32

 
#14  Men 200 Yard Fly

GT: 1:41.26 2018 Christian Ferraro

Pool: 1:41.07 2008 Hidermasa Sano

A1:41.02

B1:46.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHTE-GA SOFerraro, Christian1 1:47.39   9.0

23.88 27.31 28.0428.16

GOLD-GA JRHering, Clay M2 1:50.78   4.0

25.00 27.94 29.1228.72

GOLD-GA JRSlanschek, Tim M3 1:55.78   3.0

25.58 28.85 30.9630.39

GOLD-GA SOBrook, Aidan Z4 2:00.40   2.0

26.62 30.88 31.5531.35

WHTE-GA JRWhalen, Austin J5 2:01.19   1.0

26.57 31.78 30.6532.19

WHTE-GA JRDay, Brennan P--- SCR

 
#16  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

GT: 3:37.95 2017 Georgia Institute of Technolog

C Lee, F Ilie, L Branton, H Wang

Pool: 3:28.79 2015 University of Virginia

C Bartholomew, L Simon, E Williamson, K Jones

A3:32.30

B3:34.35

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWHTE-GA1 3:53.75   11.0

Mauldin, Grace E SO Ilie, Florina SR

Ilgenfritz, Emily R JR Johnson, Morgan M FR

28.22 57.97 1:06.5131.30

26.12 57.23 25.08 52.04

AGOLD-GA2 3:54.01   4.0

Lee, Caroline R JR Shuford, Julia E SO

Miller, Chloe G JR Nugent, Celine E SO

27.63 57.27 1:08.7032.28

26.01 56.55 24.65 51.49

 
#17  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

GT: 3:10.06 2015 Georgia Institute of Technolog

B. Woodbury, R. Lehner, N. van Duijn, A. Kosic

Pool: 3:06.06 2015 Louisville, University of

G Tarasevich, T Dahlia, P Coutinho, T Carroll

A3:06.78

B3:08.33

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWHTE-GA1 3:18.83   11.0

Barone, Kyle B FR Pumputis, Caio R SO

Ferraro, Christian SO Zhi, Albert SO

23.57 49.88 55.3526.48

22.45 48.42 21.17 45.18

AGOLD-GA2 3:20.90   4.0

Correia, Rodrigo Q SR Yang, Jonathan K SO

Hering, Clay M JR Daniel, Austin C SO

22.92 47.58 57.1026.67

23.15 50.44 21.14 45.78

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free Diving Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWHTE-GA1 53.37   11.0

AGOLD-GA2 55.90   4.0

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

GT: 1:38.50 2017 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Paschal, Ruiu, Branton, Kitchens

Pool: 1:35.88 2015 Virginia

Bartholomew, Simon, WIlliamson, Thomas

A1:36.75

B1:37.39

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWHTE-GA1 1:46.33   11.0

Paschal, Allie L SO Ilie, Florina SR

Branton, Laura E SR Macgregor, Catriona K SO

25.88 30.79 24.0025.66

AGOLD-GA2 1:47.42   4.0

Lee, Caroline R JR Wang, Iris SR

Miller, Chloe G JR Williams, Jami M FR

27.24 30.20 24.2925.69

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

GT: 1:26.00 2009 Georgia Institute of Technolog

I. Ayzenshtok, M. Malul, S. Lynch, M. Sousa

Pool: 1:23.88 2006 Arizona

Subriats, RollinsFerns, Burnett

A1:24.56

B1:25.33

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGOLD-GA1 1:31.00   11.0

Correia, Rodrigo Q SR Yang, Jonathan K SO

Hering, Clay M JR Miles, Corben J SO

22.11 25.94 20.2322.72

AWHTE-GA2 1:31.85   4.0

Barone, Kyle B FR Pumputis, Caio R SO

Ferraro, Christian SO Munoz, Gabriel FR

23.09 25.03 21.8921.84
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#21  Women 400 Yard IM

GT: 4:12.69 2018 Kira Debruyn

Pool: 4:00.62 2008 Dagny Knutson

A4:04.16

B4:17.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHTE-GA SOMacgregor, Catriona K1 4:33.05   9.0

28.92 33.10 34.4335.53

38.53 38.84 32.26 31.44

WHTE-GA FRWilliams, Nicole M2 4:38.73   4.0

30.16 34.18 35.4437.13

37.86 39.46 32.63 31.87

GOLD-GA SOShuford, Julia E3 4:44.61   3.0

30.30 34.43 35.6038.15

39.00 39.81 33.75 33.57

 
#22  Men 400 Yard IM

GT: 3:38.00 2009 Gal Nevo

Pool: 3:37.88 2006 Ryan Lochte

A3:39.37

B3:51.46

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GOLD-GA JRKoski, Joonas A1 4:02.93   9.0

26.80 30.86 29.7931.82

34.67 34.69 27.30 27.00

WHTE-GA JRDay, Brennan P2 4:05.14   4.0

26.87 30.06 31.2832.56

33.64 34.54 28.51 27.68

GOLD-GA JRSlanschek, Tim M3 4:07.84   3.0

26.52 28.89 32.0330.99

35.14 35.69 29.05 29.53

WHTE-GA SRWilliamson, Colton M4 4:15.79   2.0

25.78 29.85 30.9031.51

38.66 39.50 29.86 29.73

GOLD-GA FRRussell, Cale A5 4:34.86   1.0

28.05 32.11 36.2936.74

40.33 40.72 31.25 29.37

WHTE-GA FRMunoz, Gabriel--- SCR

 
#23  Women 200 Yard Free

GT: 1:45.53 2018 Iris Wang

Pool: 1:42.83 2008 Dagny Knutson

A1:43.17

B1:47.12

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GOLD-GA SRWang, Iris1 1:54.23   9.0

26.80 29.45 29.4928.49

WHTE-GA SRBest, Lila C2 1:55.13   4.0

26.90 29.39 29.4529.39

WHTE-GA FRHadd, Maddie W3 1:58.11   3.0

27.68 29.77 30.3130.35

GOLD-GA FRMoran, Macleary R4 1:58.22   2.0

27.47 29.76 30.1030.89

GOLD-GA JRWallace, Lindsay M--- SCR

 
#24  Men 200 Yard Free

GT: 1:34.18 2017 Rodrigo Q. Correia

Pool: 1:31.20 2006 Simon Burnett

A1:32.13

B1:36.32

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GOLD-GA SRCorreia, Rodrigo Q1 1:38.98   9.0

22.70 24.96 25.5425.78

WHTE-GA SOZhi, Albert2 1:40.77   4.0

23.48 25.19 26.3025.80

GOLD-GA SOMurray, Jeffrey A3 1:42.45   3.0

23.43 25.39 27.2226.41

GOLD-GA FRWakeland, Clark D4 1:45.49   2.0

24.87 26.87 26.7626.99

GOLD-GA SOVater, Jonathan D5 x1:46.19

24.52 27.13 26.7627.78

GOLD-GA FRJacobs, Daniel A6 x1:47.37

24.82 27.15 27.6427.76

WHTE-GA JRWhalen, Austin J7 1:48.94   1.0

24.70 27.58 28.3528.31

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

GT: 52.64 2017 Laura Branton

Pool: 50.10 2008 Rachel Komisarz

A51.03

B53.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHTE-GA SRBranton, Laura E1 56.10   9.0

26.27 29.83

GOLD-GA JRMiller, Chloe G2 57.43   4.0

27.06 30.37

GOLD-GA SRGilbert, Sara A3 58.40   3.0

27.31 31.09

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

GT: 46.25 2017 Ben Southern

Pool: 45.20 2008 Masayuki Kishida

A45.24

B47.43

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHTE-GA SOFerraro, Christian1 49.46   9.0

23.04 26.42

GOLD-GA JRHering, Clay M2 51.00   4.0

24.72 26.28

WHTE-GA FRBarone, Kyle B3 51.95   3.0

24.15 27.80

GOLD-GA JRSlanschek, Tim M4 52.16   2.0

24.28 27.88

WHTE-GA FRMunoz, Gabriel5 52.40   1.0

24.81 27.59

GOLD-GA SOBrook, Aidan Z6 55.76

26.01 29.75

GOLD-GA SOWarnakulasuriya, Leon H7 x55.94

26.07 29.87

 
#27  Women 200 Yard Breast

GT: 2:12.45 2017 Chiara Ruiu

Pool: 2:07.48 2015 Laura Simon

A2:06.94

B2:13.97

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GOLD-GA SOShuford, Julia E1 2:25.14   9.0

33.87 36.87 36.8537.55

WHTE-GA FRWilliams, Nicole M2 2:25.38   4.0

32.93 37.33 37.5237.60

WHTE-GA SRIlie, Florina3 2:33.60   3.0

34.83 38.39 40.3640.02

 
#28  Men 200 Yard Breast

GT: 1:53.08 2017 Moises Loschi

Pool: 1:51.96 2008 Michael Alexandrov

A1:52.94

B1:58.43

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHTE-GA SOPumputis, Caio R1 2:06.61   9.0

29.17 32.04 33.2632.14

GOLD-GA SRPortillo, Jp E2 2:08.25   4.0

29.97 32.77 32.7232.79

GOLD-GA SOYang, Jonathan K3 2:09.27   3.0

29.55 33.32 33.4632.94

WHTE-GA FRDoan, Tanner T4 2:09.65   2.0

29.39 33.19 33.5133.56

GOLD-GA SOWarnakulasuriya, Leon H5 2:27.34   1.0

33.60 36.75 37.9539.04

 
#29  Women 100 Yard Back

GT: 53.24 2018 Megan Young

Pool: 50.58 2015 Courtney Bartholemew

A50.99

B53.94

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHTE-GA SOPaschal, Allie L1 55.98   9.0

26.99 28.99

WHTE-GA SOMauldin, Grace E2 58.19   4.0

28.72 29.47

GOLD-GA FRWilliams, Jami M3 58.22   3.0

28.68 29.54

GOLD-GA JRLee, Caroline R4 1:00.12   2.0

29.22 30.90

 
#30  Men 100 Yard Back

GT: 45.65 2017 Rodrigo Q. Correia

Pool: 44.60 2006 Ryan Lochte

A45.12

B47.77

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHTE-GA FRBarone, Kyle B1 50.67   9.0

24.27 26.40

WHTE-GA SRWilliamson, Colton M2 51.64   4.0

25.42 26.22

GOLD-GA SRCorreia, Rodrigo Q3 51.98   3.0

25.12 26.86
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(#30  Men 100 Yard Back)

GOLD-GA SOWarnakulasuriya, Leon H4 53.46   2.0

26.03 27.43

WHTE-GA FRBranscombe, Tyler G--- SCR

WHTE-GA FRLim, Darren F--- SCR

GOLD-GA SODaniel, Austin C--- SCR

WHTE-GA JRPastel, Aidan C--- SCR

 
#31  Women 50 Yard Free

GT: 22.54 2018 Iris Wang

Pool: 21.46 2011 Natalie Coughlin

A21.74

B22.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GOLD-GA SRWang, Iris1 24.17   9.0

GOLD-GA SONugent, Celine E2 24.77   4.0

WHTE-GA SOMauldin, Grace E3 26.09   3.0

 
#32  Men 50 Yard Free

GT: 19.10 2015 Andrew W. Kosic

Pool: 18.95 2007 Matt Grevers

A19.00

B19.96

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHTE-GA FRLim, Darren F1 20.77   9.0

GOLD-GA SOMiles, Corben J2 20.79   4.0

WHTE-GA JRPastel, Aidan C3 21.21   3.0

GOLD-GA SODaniel, Austin C4 21.55   2.0

GOLD-GA SOMurray, Jeffrey A5 21.68   1.0

GOLD-GA SOVater, Jonathan D6 x22.12

WHTE-GA FRBranscombe, Tyler G7 22.33

GOLD-GA SRPortillo, Jp E8 x22.94

GOLD-GA SOWarnakulasuriya, Leon H9 x23.69

 
#33  Women 1000 Yard Free

GT: 9:55.75 2008 Elizabeth Stopw

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHTE-GA FRJohnson, Morgan M1 10:27.25   9.0

31.43

31.57 31.16 31.32 31.55

31.41 32.01 31.07 31.54

31.69 31.51 31.66 31.96

31.74 31.97 32.13 31.64

GOLD-GA SOLong, Camille D2 10:32.83   4.0

28.72 30.84 31.5331.44

31.48 31.63 32.02 31.86

32.00 32.12 31.67 31.95

31.72 31.58 32.18 32.17

31.93 32.08 32.11 31.80

GOLD-GA JRWallace, Lindsay M3 10:40.45   3.0

29.55 31.58 32.1232.15

32.28 32.26 32.41 32.17

32.12 32.15 31.91 31.97

32.06 32.33 32.32 32.22

32.63 32.56 32.45 31.21

WHTE-GA FRHadd, Maddie W4 10:54.82   2.0

29.98 32.08 32.2632.41

32.57 32.77 32.91 33.83

33.16 33.43 33.15 33.47

33.09 33.43 33.14 32.88

GOLD-GA JRLee, Caroline R--- NS

 
#34  Men 1000 Yard Free

GT: 9:02.69 2003 Shilo Ayalon

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GOLD-GA JRKoski, Joonas A1 9:43.37   9.0

26.32 28.56 29.1629.00

29.46 29.57 29.40 29.65

29.28 29.47 29.71 29.47

29.50 29.69 29.45 29.54

29.73 29.35 29.68 27.38

WHTE-GA JRDay, Brennan P2 9:50.24   4.0

27.72 29.48 29.9829.99

29.81 29.66 29.87 30.00

29.73 29.88 29.63 29.60

29.82 29.88 29.83 29.71

29.53 29.56 24.65 31.91

GOLD-GA FRWakeland, Clark D3 9:50.66   3.0

27.02 29.69 30.1230.27

30.24 30.02 30.30 30.57

30.27 29.83 29.87 30.05

29.48 29.87 29.68 29.75

29.37 29.12 28.07 27.07

GOLD-GA FRRussell, Cale A4 9:52.37   2.0

26.93 28.60 29.7829.55

29.36 29.39 29.56 29.97

30.18 30.26 30.08 30.36

30.13 30.61 30.57 30.61

29.55 29.17 29.11 28.60

GOLD-GA SOBrook, Aidan Z5 x10:01.82

27.57 29.18 30.0229.86

30.16 30.21 29.95 30.29

30.77 30.35 30.44 30.67

29.79 30.83 29.99 30.73

30.00 30.71 30.83 29.47

WHTE-GA SRWilliamson, Colton M6 10:12.98   1.0

26.01 28.57 30.1129.61

30.77 30.83 31.13 31.23

31.35 31.33 31.38 31.86

31.54 31.47 31.24 31.03

31.12 31.04 30.31 31.05

WHTE-GA JRWhalen, Austin J--- SCR

 
#35  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

GT: 3:18.41 2017 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Wang, Ruiu, DeBruyn, Kitchens

Pool: 3:14.57 2015 North Carolina State Universit

A Zevnik, E Bonnema, L Nevalainen, N Labonge

A3:14.97

B3:16.82

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGOLD-GA1 3:29.56   11.0

Nugent, Celine E SO Wallace, Lindsay M JR

Gilbert, Sara A SR Wang, Iris SR

25.63 52.83 53.6525.57

24.61 52.40 24.01 50.68

AWHTE-GA2 3:35.14   4.0

Best, Lila C SR Hadd, Maddie W FR

Ilgenfritz, Emily R JR Johnson, Morgan M FR

25.32 53.19 54.9126.12

24.37 52.04 26.00 55.00

 
#36  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

GT: 2:52.47 2015 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Y. Hammoud, N. Harasz, N. van Duijn, A. Kosic

Pool: 2:48.39 2006 Arizona

Burnett, Ferns, Subriats, Ritter

A2:51.39

B2:52.72

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWHTE-GA1 3:05.93   11.0

Pastel, Aidan C JR Williamson, Colton M SR

Branscombe, Tyler G FR Lim, Darren F FR

22.34 46.59 47.3022.69

22.41 46.93 21.89 45.11

AGOLD-GA2 3:07.11   4.0

Miles, Corben J SO Daniel, Austin C SO

Jacobs, Daniel A FR Murray, Jeffrey A SO

22.56 47.30 45.6521.37

23.18 47.76 21.64 46.40

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 36

1. GT White Team 345

2. GT Gold Team 256


